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U-19 Championship
2024/25 18th round, Match #143

Friday, 21.02.2025, 12:30, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 1°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv

2 : 3

«Vorskla» Poltava

36 Sherstianykh Roman
67 Khomych Illia
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr (C)
27 Kotsiubailo Yevhenii
71 Burenko Oleksandr
28 Chornyi Artem
29 Druzhynin Yaroslav
77 Nalyvaiko Hlib
97 Yushko Daniil
33 Kudelia Arsenii
60 Moroz Kyryl

Substitutes
76 Martynov Ivan
88 Davydok Illia
66 Vladimirov Dmytro
89 Homonets Vladyslav
70 Korkh Kiril
20 Zorenko Maksym
69 Tovarchi Oleksii

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii

51 Chudasa Vladyslav
16 Tkach Valentyn
5 Romanets Eduard
22 Bahinskyi Nikita
33 Selin Denys
77 Kryvobok Maksym
50 Oleksenko Artem
58 Odentsov Mykyta (C)
37 Karpus Zakhar
11 Shevchenko Oleksandr
9 Serdiuk Artem

Substitutes
31 Hrechko Danyil
25 Skrypkevych Maksym
73 Mosiiets Artem
44 Krokhmal Nikita
92 Kretsul Dmytro
40 Didenko Nazar
26 Horobets Artem
74 Kozintsev Oleksandr
35 Yarovyi Denys

Coach
Nivinskyi Viacheslav

Referee:
Potapenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zarichnyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Kolomys Ivanna
4th Official:
Pitsenko Iryna
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 18th round, Match #143
Friday, 21.02.2025, 12:30, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 1°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv 2 : 3 «Vorskla» Poltava
9' 9 Serdiuk Artem

18' 9 Serdiuk Artem

22 Feshchenko Oleksandr 21'

60 Moroz Kyryl 23'

37' 11 Shevchenko Oleksandr

29 Druzhynin Yaroslav
70 Korkh Kiril 46'

60' 50 Oleksenko Artem
44 Krokhmal Nikita

60' 37 Karpus Zakhar
40 Didenko Nazar

67 Khomych Illia 70'

33 Kudelia Arsenii
69 Tovarchi Oleksii 75'

97 Yushko Daniil
20 Zorenko Maksym 79'

85' 77 Kryvobok Maksym
92 Kretsul Dmytro

85' 58 Odentsov Mykyta
25 Skrypkevych Maksym

85' 11 Shevchenko Oleksandr
26 Horobets Artem

77 Nalyvaiko Hlib 89'

20 Zorenko Maksym 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


